FAMOY AO "HsAHOOMCKMIA )Xene3HO40POXHbIN Konneax"

PACMUCAHWE 3AHATUN
OATA: 26 nions 2025 ropa

6/26/2025 1 kypc 2 kype 3 kypc 4 kypc
YETBEPI' 1m 1¢ 4ma | 4/1mu | 4/2ma | S.01on | 8 okt |4.1mnc] 1ma | 3 mxkr | 5.2om (4.2nc] Sma | 5.30n |17 mkr [4.3mnc| 11 ma | 5.4on |4.41310C
[TYPOR =0 MTTH
08.10 - XHUM. ¢bus. n.s Mare.
08.50 22(1) 8(1) | 30(1) | 18(1) TITOT § T 03 vIrol
[ZYPOK="40 M
XHUM. bus. n.s Mmare.
08.55 - 09.35 22(1) 8(1) | 30(1) | 18(1) TIITO1L | T 03 E yIrot
> ypOK == U MIH 5
XHUM. n.s ¢usk. | ¢us. | mare. | marte. 2
09.45 - 10.25 22(1) 30(1) | mox(3) [ 8(1) | 29(1) | 18(1) TITOT § T 03 : vIrol
[F YPOK - #U MITH §
10.30 - XHUM. ¢u3k. | ¢u3. | mare. | mate. 2
11.10 22(1) aox(3) [ 8(1) | 29(1) | 18(1) TIITO1L | 1T 03 E yIrol
- POR =G o E
11.25- XHM. busk. u.s ¢us. | mare. | 003p g
12.05 22(1) aok(3) | 30(1) | 8(1) | 29(1) | 18(1) TITOT } T 03 vIrol
O ORI
12.10 - XHM. ¢bu3K. ¢u3. | mare. | 003p
12.50 22(1) 10k(3) 1(1) | 29(1) | 18(1) TITO1L | T 03 yIrot
[TYPOR=3Y Fbrt
13.00 - 13.40 XHUM. 003p ¢bus. HCT.
nepemena 5 22(1) | 5(1) 8(1) | 21(1)
[0 YPOR =80 "M
13.45- XuM. | 003p bus. HUCT.
14.25 22(1) | 5(1) 8(1) | 21(1)
[TYPOR =30 Fbrt
14.35 - ¢bus. 003p
15.15 8(1) 5(1)
[TU §POK="40 M1t
15.20 - Jmopoekr HPOEKT
16.00 22(1) 5(1)
Ty PO M
16.05 - | 003p
16.45 18(1)
[TZYPOK="40 M1t
16.50 - | 063p
17.30 18(1)

Ctpanuua 1




